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Major professor Title of the seminar 

Chairman Critique 

1.     

     

0
9

/0
3

/2
3
 

Yasir Arafat, 

2017-05-4461 
AER 

M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Saiful Islam Afrad 
Mustard Production in Bangladesh: Status, Prospects and Challenges 

Tanvir 

Ahmmed 

 

Eyasin Islam 

3.     

     

Tanvir Ahmmed, 

2017-05-4251 
AFE 

M

S 

          Prof. Dr. Md. 

Main Uddin Miah 

Tackling Nitrogen Loss in Agriculture Fields: Strategies for enhancing 

nitrogen use efficiency and minimizing environmental impact  

Eyasin Islam 

 

Yasir Arafat 

5.     

     

Eyasin Islam, 

2017-05-4190 
AGR 

M

S 

          Prof. Dr. M. 

Moynul Haque 

Morpho-Physiological and biochemical changes of wheat under drought 

stress and its remediation processes  

Yasir Arafat Tanvir 

Ahmmed 

7.     

     

1
6

/0
3

/2
3
 

Md. Sharifur 

Rahman, 2016-

05-3977 

ANH 
M

S 

          
Dr. Md. Abdullah-

Al-Mahmud   

Application of medicinal plants in neurodegenerative diseases: 

Neuroprotective mechanism  

Monira Sultana 

 

Moin Uddin 

 

9.     

     

Monira Sultana, 

2017-05-4287 
AQC 

M

S 

          
Ms. Mousumi Das 

Utilization of Fermented Banana Peel Extract Medium for the 

Production of Microalgae (Spirulin platensis) 

Moin Uddin 

 

Md. Sharifur 

Rahman 

11.   

    

Moin Uddin, 

2016-05-4031 
ASN 

M

S 

          Prof. Dr. Abu 

Sadeque Md. 

Selim 

Feeding Seaweed to Ruminant: A Potential Approach to Reduce Enteric 

Methane Emission and Increase Livestock Production  

Md. Sharifur 

Rahman 

Monira 

Sultana 

13.   

    

2
3

/3
/2

3
 

Shamsun Nahar 

Tamanna, 2016-

05-4026 

ASN 
M

S 

          Prof. Dr. Abu 

Sadeque Md. 

Selim  

Navigating the Benefits and Risk of Silver Nanoparticles in Poultry 

Production  

Anik Saha 

 

Tasfia 

Tasnim Moon 

15.   

    

Anik Saha, 2017-

05-4239 
ENT 

M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Ruhul Amin 
Ecological Compatibility of crops and pest Managements in Bangladesh 

Tasfia Tasnim 

Moon 

 

Shamsun 

Nahar 

Tamanna 

17.   

    

Tasfia Tasnim 

Moon, 2017-05-

4204 

ENT 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Ruhul Amin  

Invasive Rugose Spiraling Whitefly Infestation on Coconut: Threats and 

Remedy   

Shamsun 

Nahar  

 

Anik Saha 

 

19.   

    

2
5

/0
3

/2
3

 (
S

at
u

rd
ay

) 

Mst. Tasnima 

Asnuva, 2017-05-

4259 

ENT 
M

S 

          Prof. Dr. Md. 

Ahsanul Haque 

Swapon 

Morphological study of some brinjal lines against brinjal shoot and fruit 

borer (leucinodes orbonalis Guenee) 

Humayara 

Shabnaz 

 

Atoshi 

Chakma 

21.   

    

Humayara 

Shabnaz, 2021-

11-5727 

FBE 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. S. M. 

Rafiquzzaman 
Sustainable Artemia Culture: Methods and Production Perspective  

Atoshi 

Chakma 

 

Mst. Tasnima 

Asnuva 

23.   

    

Atoshi Chakma, 

2017-05-4340 
FIT 

M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. A.K.M 

Azad Shah 
Green Tea Extracts as Natural Preservatives in Fish and Fishery Products  

Mst. Tasnima 

Asnuva 

 

Humayara 

Shabnaz 

 

25.   

    

3
0

/3
/2

3
 

Fahmida Akter, 

2017-05-4321 
GFB 

M

S 

          Dr. Md. Shahanoor 

Alam  

Induced Breeding of Stinging Catfish, Heteropneustes fossilis: 

Comparison among Different Inducing Agents  

Shyama Deb 

 

Durjoy Roy 

27.   

    

Shyama Deb, 

2017-05-4322 
GFB 

M

S 

          Dr. Md. Shahanoor 

Alam 

From Hormone Injection to Fertilization: A step-by-Step Guide to 

Induced Breeding of Butter Catfish, Ompok pabda  

Durjoy Roy 

 

Fahmida 

Akter 

29.   

    

Durjoy 

Roy,2021-11-

5729 

GFB 
M

S 

          
Dr. Md. Shahanoor 

Alam 

Effects of Probiotics on Growth and Immunity of Tilapia (Oreochromis 

niloticus) 

Fahmida Akter Shyama Deb 

31.   

    0
6

/

0
4

/

2
3
 Taniya Sultana, 

2016-05-4006 
GOR 

M

S 

          Dr. Ziban Chandra 

Das  

Evaluation of Reproductive Health through Vaginal Examination in 

Black Bengal Goat’  

Monira 

Rahaman 

Sadia Sultana 

Chaity 
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33.   

    

Monira Rahaman, 

2016-05-4015 
GOR 

M

S 

          
Dr. M. Nazmul 

Hoque  

Current Status of Repeat Breeding Syndrome in Dairy Cows and their 

Reproductive Management in Bangladesh’ 

Sadia Sultana 

Chaity 

 

Taniya 

Sultana 

35.   

    

Sadia Sultana 

Chaity, 2017-05-

4219 

GPB 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. A.K.M. 

Aminul Islam 
Lentil Breeding for High Yield & Nutritional Quality  

Taniya Sultana 

 

Monira 

Rahaman 

37.   

    

0
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/0
4

/2
3
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S

at
u
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) 

Srabone Akter 

Dhulon, 2017-05-

4187 

GPB 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. A.K.M. 

Aminul Islam  
Breeding Potential  for Cherry Tomato Hybrids (Solanum lycopersicum)    

Mohammad 

Ahsanul Rifat 

 

Shayla 

Hedayet 

Shanta 

39.   

    

Mohammad 

Ahsanul Rifat, 

2016-05-3884 

GPB 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Nasrin 

Akter Ivy  

“Wild Relatives of Rice: A Valuable Source of useful Genes of Useful 

for Rice Improvement”       

Shayla 

Hedayet  

Shanta 

Srabone 

Akter Dhulon 

41.   

    

Shayla Hedayet 

Shanta, 2017-05-

4186 

HRT 
M

S 

          

Dr. Jahidul Hassan  
Minor Indigenous fruits and Vegetable for Food and Nutritional Security 

of Bangladesh  

Srabone Akter 

Dhulon 

 

Mohammad 

Ahsanul Rifat 

43.   

    

1
3

/0
4

/2
3

  

Tasnim Zerin 

Khan, 2017-05-

4214 

BGE 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Tofazzal Islam  
Antimicrobial Activities of Emerging Nanomaterial MXenes  

Rojana Binte 

Azad 

Mir Mehedi 

Hasan 

45.   

    

Rojana Binte 

Azad, 2017-05-

4248 

BGE 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Tofazzal Islam 
Advances in Genome Editing for Crop Improvement 

Mir Mehedi 

Hasan 

 

Tasnim Zerin 

Khan 

47.   

    

Mir Mehedi 

Hasan, 2007-05-

1922 

BGE 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Tofazzal Islam  
Genomic in Studies of Organic in Bangladesh 

Tasnim Zerin 

Khan 

 

Rojana Binte 

Azad 

49.   

    

1
5

/0
4

/2
3

 (
S
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u
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ay

) 

Mahjabin 

Ferdaous Mim, 

2017-05-4250 

BGE 
M

S 

          Dr. Shah 

Mohammad 

Naimul Islam  

Skin micro biome alteration by skin care products  

Arin Agnila 

Rahman 

Pallab Ghosh 

51.   

    

Arin Agnila 

Rahman, 2017-

05-4252 

BGE 
M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Tofazzal Islam 
Application of  MXenes in Cell and Bioengineering 

Pallab Ghosh 

 

Mahjabin 

Ferdaous 

Mim 

53.   

    

Pallab Ghosh, 

2017-05-4188 
PLP 

M

S 

          
Dr. Md. Abullahil 

Baki Bhuiyan 

Application of Aloe vera to produce safe sustainable fruits and 

vegetables  

Mahjabin 

Ferdaous Mim 

Arin Agnila 

Rahman 

 

55.   

    

1
1

/0
5

/2
3
 

H. M. Al-Amin, 

2020-05-5700 
SSC 

Ph

D 

          
Prof. Dr. Md. 

Mizanur Rahman 
Current Scenario and Challenges for Agricultural Sustainability 

Tahmina 

Iasmin 

 

Chakladar 

Nahin, 

Mahmud 

57.   

    

Tahmina Iasmin                

, 2017-05-4242 
AER 

M

S 

          
Prof. Dr. Shaikh 

Shamim Hasan 

Impact of natural Disasters an Agriculture and Their Management 

Strategies in Bangladesh  

Chakladar 

Nahin, 

Mahmud 

H. M. Al-

Amin 

59.   

    

Chakladar 

Nahin,Mahmud, 

2017-05-4276 

AFE 
M

S 

          
Dr. Shohana 

Parvin 
Impacts of Organic Agriculture on the Environment and Food Quality  

H. M. Al-Amin Tahmina 

Iasmin 

61. 

1
1

/0
5

/2
3
 

Monalisa Parvin, 

2015-05-3666 
PBL 

M

S 

          Prof. Dr. Md. 

Golam Haider 
Prevalence of lumpy skin disease (LSD) of cattle in Bangladesh 

  

Best presenter 

(G-A) 
  

          
  

Monalisa 

Parvin 

Best resenter 

(G-B) 

Best Presenter 

(G-B) 
  

          
  

Best presenter 

(G-A) 

Monalisa 

Parvin 

 


